Position

Team Manager V

Team Manager V

Team Manager IV

Principal Information
Technology Analyst

Principal Information
Technology Analyst

Principal Information
Technology Analyst

Principal Information
Technology Analyst

Principal Information
Technology Analyst

Principal Information
Technology Analyst

Principal Information
Technology Analyst

Principal Information
Technology Analyst

Senior Programmer Analyst

Senior Programmer Analyst

Senior Programmer Analyst

Senior Programmer Analyst

Senior Programmer Analyst

Principal Information
Technology Analyst

Other Positions Held

Special District

Metropolitan Water District of
Southern California

Metropolitan Water District of
Southern California

Metropolitan Water District of
Southern California

Metropolitan Water District of
Southern California

Metropolitan Water District of
Southern California

Metropolitan Water District of
Southern California

Metropolitan Water District of
Southern California

Metropolitan Water District of
Southern California

Metropolitan Water District of
Southern California

Metropolitan Water District of
Southern California

Metropolitan Water District of
Southern California

Metropolitan Water District of
Southern California

Metropolitan Water District of
Southern California

Metropolitan Water District of
Southern California

Metropolitan Water District of
Southern California

Metropolitan Water District of
Southern California

Metropolitan Water District of
Southern California

Department

Application Services
Unit
Application Services
Unit
Application Services
Unit
Application Services
Unit
Application Services
Unit
Application Services
Unit
Application Services
Unit
Application Services
Unit
Application Services
Unit
Application Services
Unit
Application Services
Unit
Application Services
Unit
Application Services
Unit
Application Services
Unit
Application Services
Unit
Application Services
Unit
Application Services
Unit

Total Wages

$154,157

$148,699

$146,120

$143,778

$138,923

$137,077

$135,772

$131,442

$128,847

$128,002

$127,631

$126,410

$123,351

$121,679

$119,543

$119,378

$117,891

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$55,027

$50,981

$53,416

$53,746

$51,883

$48,888

$49,735

$53,282

$51,021

$48,847

$50,706

$49,716

$37,224

$47,125

$45,835

$49,222

$47,118



Senior Programmer Analyst
Senior Information Technology
Analyst (C)

Senior Programmer Analyst
Senior Programmer Analyst
Senior Programmer Analyst
Senior Programmer Analyst
Senior Programmer Analyst
Senior Programmer Analyst
Senior Programmer Analyst
Senior Programmer Analyst
Programmer Analyst IlI
Programmer Analyst llI
Programmer Analyst Il

Programmer Analyst Il

Student Intern

Metropolitan Water District of
Southern California

Metropolitan Water District of
Southern California

Metropolitan Water District of
Southern California

Metropolitan Water District of
Southern California

Metropolitan Water District of
Southern California

Metropolitan Water District of
Southern California

Metropolitan Water District of
Southern California

Metropolitan Water District of
Southern California

Metropolitan Water District of
Southern California

Metropolitan Water District of
Southern California

Metropolitan Water District of
Southern California

Metropolitan Water District of
Southern California

Metropolitan Water District of
Southern California

Metropolitan Water District of
Southern California

Metropolitan Water District of
Southern California

Application Services
Unit
Application Services
Unit
Application Services
Unit
Application Services
Unit
Application Services
Unit
Application Services
Unit
Application Services
Unit
Application Services
Unit
Application Services
Unit
Application Services
Unit
Application Services
Unit
Application Services
Unit
Application Services
Unit
Application Services
Unit
Application Services
Unit

$117,431

$117,314

$116,974

$115,943

$114,975

$112,954

$112,248

$112,191

$112,038

$104,668

$101,760

$100,441

$93,076

$87,723

$17,568

$45,074

$47,585

$43,224

$45,260

$49,202

$47,384

$49,070

$46,700

$31.811

$41,038

$38,241

$43,476

$39,093

$23,997

$0



