Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Team Manager V		Metropolitan Water District of Southern California	Application Services Unit	\$154,157	\$55,027
Team Manager V		Metropolitan Water District of Southern California	Application Services Unit	\$148,699	\$50,981
Team Manager IV		Metropolitan Water District of Southern California	Application Services Unit	\$146,120	\$53,416
Principal Information Technology Analyst		Metropolitan Water District of Southern California	Application Services Unit	\$143,778	\$53,746
Principal Information Technology Analyst		Metropolitan Water District of Southern California	Application Services Unit	\$138,923	\$51,883
Principal Information Technology Analyst		Metropolitan Water District of Southern California	Application Services Unit	\$137,077	\$48,888
Principal Information Technology Analyst		Metropolitan Water District of Southern California	Application Services Unit	\$135,772	\$49,735
Principal Information Technology Analyst		Metropolitan Water District of Southern California	Application Services Unit	\$131,442	\$53,282
Principal Information Technology Analyst		Metropolitan Water District of Southern California	Application Services Unit	\$128,847	\$51,021
Principal Information Technology Analyst		Metropolitan Water District of Southern California	Application Services Unit	\$128,002	\$48,847
Principal Information Technology Analyst		Metropolitan Water District of Southern California	Application Services Unit	\$127,631	\$50,706
Senior Programmer Analyst		Metropolitan Water District of Southern California	Application Services Unit	\$126,410	\$49,716
Senior Programmer Analyst		Metropolitan Water District of Southern California	Application Services Unit	\$123,351	\$37,224
Senior Programmer Analyst		Metropolitan Water District of Southern California	Application Services Unit	\$121,679	\$47,125
Senior Programmer Analyst		Metropolitan Water District of Southern California	Application Services Unit	\$119,543	\$45,835
Senior Programmer Analyst		Metropolitan Water District of Southern California	Application Services Unit	\$119,378	\$49,222
Principal Information Technology Analyst		Metropolitan Water District of Southern California	Application Services Unit	\$117,891	\$47,118

Senior Programmer Analyst	Metropolitan Water District of Southern California	Application Services Unit	\$117,431	\$45,074
Senior Information Technology Analyst (C)	Metropolitan Water District of Southern California	Application Services Unit	\$117,314	\$47,585
Senior Programmer Analyst	Metropolitan Water District of Southern California	Application Services Unit	\$116,974	\$43,224
Senior Programmer Analyst	Metropolitan Water District of Southern California	Application Services Unit	\$115,943	\$45,260
Senior Programmer Analyst	Metropolitan Water District of Southern California	Application Services Unit	\$114,975	\$49,202
Senior Programmer Analyst	Metropolitan Water District of Southern California	Application Services Unit	\$112,954	\$47,384
Senior Programmer Analyst	Metropolitan Water District of Southern California	Application Services Unit	\$112,248	\$49,070
Senior Programmer Analyst	Metropolitan Water District of Southern California	Application Services Unit	\$112,191	\$46,700
Senior Programmer Analyst	Metropolitan Water District of Southern California	Application Services Unit	\$112,038	\$31,811
Senior Programmer Analyst	Metropolitan Water District of Southern California	Application Services Unit	\$104,668	\$41,038
Programmer Analyst III	Metropolitan Water District of Southern California	Application Services Unit	\$101,760	\$38,241
Programmer Analyst III	Metropolitan Water District of Southern California	Application Services Unit	\$100,441	\$43,476
Programmer Analyst III	Metropolitan Water District of Southern California	Application Services Unit	\$93,076	\$39,093
Programmer Analyst II	Metropolitan Water District of Southern California	Application Services Unit	\$87,723	\$23,997
Student Intern	Metropolitan Water District of Southern California	Application Services Unit	\$17,568	\$0